
CAN: 44895565.2 

No. S-234515 
Vancouver Registry 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

BETWEEN: 

WEAVER CAPITAL CORP. 

PETITIONER 

AND: 

EAGLE GRAPHITE CORPORATION 

RESPONDENT 
SERVICE LIST 

(As of October 23, 2023) 

Clark Wilson LLP 
900 – 885 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC   V6C 3H1 
 
Attention:  Christopher J. Ramsay 
  Katie G. Mak  
  Jaime Landa   
 
Email:  CRamsay@cwilson.com 
  KMak@cwilson.com 
  JLanda@cwilson.com   
 
Tel: 604-687-5700 
 
Counsel for Weaver Capital Corp. 
 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
1502 - 701 West Georgia Street  
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1C6 
 
Attention:  Craig Munro   
  Huw Parks 
 
Email: craig.munro@fticonsulting.com  
 Huw.Parks@fticonsulting.com 
 
Tel: 604-757-6108  
 
Receiver 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
2700 - 1133 Melville Street 
Vancouver, BC V6E 4E5 
 
Attention:  Colin D. Brousson 
  Samantha Arbor 
 
Email:  colin.brousson@dlapiper.com 
 samantha.arbor@dlapiper.com 
 dannis.yang@dlapiper.com 
 
Tel: 604-643-6400 
 
Counsel for the Receiver 

Cassels, Brock & Blackwell LLP 
#2200 - 885 West Georgia St 
Vancouver, BC V6C 3E8 
 
Attention: Vicki Tickle 
 
Email: vtickle@cassels.com 
 
Tel: 778-309-7954 
 
Counsel for Eagle Graphite Corporation 
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Fogler Rubinoff 
77 King Street West 
Suite 3000, P.O. Box 95 
TD Centre North Tower 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 
 
Attention:  Martin R. Kaplan 
  Vern W. DaRe 
 
Email:   mkaplan@foglers.com  
  vdare@foglers.com  
 
Tel: 416-864-9700  

Justice, Health and Revenue  
Legal Services Branch, Ministry of Attorney 
General 
PO Box 9280 Stn Prov Govnt  
Victoria, BC, V8W 9J7 

Email: AGLSBRevTaxInsolvency@gov.bc.ca;  
 
Phone: 778-974-4578 
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